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Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury 20-Apr-11 [Ageup: 12/31/2011]

Location: West Morris Central HS

Meet Results

Mark Convert Rnd Name

Event# 1 Boys 800m Run Un-08

3:08.41
3:08.93
3:29.11
3:31.17
3:50.63
3:58.30
3:59.70
4:03.01
4:03.72
4:07.53
4:10.23
4:10.96
4:12.00
4:16.74

Event# 2 Girls 800m Run Un-08

3:27.62
3:45.10
3:45.53
3:49.81
4:10.02
4:13.78
4:14.92
4:36.37
4:41.68
4:46.54
5:03.02
5:13.59
5:20.25

Event# 3 Boys 50m Dash Un-08

8.30
8.43
8.65
8.80
8.91
8.95
9.00
9.66
9.67
9.80
9.97
9.97
10.00
10.10
10.40
10.56
10.68

Schlegel, William
Wadley, Jack

Nolan, Will
Timoney, Gavin
Zaybekian, Charlie
Plancer-Murphy, Cieran
Oths, Michael
Schoenbrodt, Nathan
Oths, John

Gangemi, Thomas
Vanderbeek, Trey
Fowler, Colin

Bury, Danny
Vanderbeek, James

Antonius, Lucie
Kontely, Abby
Strobel, Megan
Smith, Megan
Anderson, Mylee
Murphy, Norah
Geldziler, Lucy
Micera, Liliana
Gillespie, Abby
Robertson, Morgan
Schreibman, Clara
Rohde, Julia
House, Samantha

Nolan, Will
Zaybekian, Charlie
Wadley, Jack
Berman, Kevin
Perrin, Merit
Schlegel, William
Oths, Michael
Kececi, Peter
Robertson, Patrick
Vanderbeek, James
Bury, Danny
Kontely, Frank
Kontely, Quinn
Plancer-Murphy, Cieran
Schoenbrodt, Nathan
Nutt, Caden
Timoney, Gavin
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Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
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Meet Results

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury 20-Apr-11 [Ageup: 12/31/2011]

Mark Convert Rnd Name Aae/Yr  Place Points Improv
Event# 3 Boys 50m Dash Un-08
10.69 Elgarten, Brenden Clinic 8 -
10.80 Oths, John Clinic 7 . . -
10.86 Gangemi, Thomas Clinic 8 - - -
11.04 Gillespie, Patrick Clinic 6 - - -
11.43 Vanderbeek, Trey Clinic 8 -
11.46 Fowler, Colin Clinic 7 -
Event# 4 Girls 50m Dash Un-08
8.77 Antonius, Lucie Clinic 8 — — -
9.10 Chittenden, Kate Clinic 7 - — -
9.32 Scapicchio, Sophia Clinic 8 - - -
9.46 Robertson, Morgan Clinic 8 -
9.54 Kontely, Abby Clinic 8 - - -
* 9.83 Smith, Megan Clinic 7 -
* 9.83 Strobel, Megan Clinic 8 -
* 9.97 Anderson, Mylee Clinic 8 -
* 9.97 Micera, Liliana Clinic 7 V- - -
10.00 Geldziler, Lucy Clinic 8 - - -
10.14 Gillespie, Abby Clinic 8 --- - -
10.42 Gavagan, Audrey Clinic 8 -
10.53 Schreibman, Clara Clinic 7 -
10.66 Wheeler, Sharon Clinic 6 -
10.85 Murphy, Norah Clinic 7 -
11.43 Rohde, Julia Clinic 7 o o -
11.44 House, Samantha Clinic 7 - — -
11.62 Schoenbrodt, Julia Clinic 5 - - -
Event# 5 Boys 4x100m Relay Relay Un-08
1:21.47 A Relay Clinic
William Schlegel (8) Jack Wadley (8) Patrick Robertson (8) Nathan Schoenbrodt (7)
1:24.39 C Relay Clinic
Frank Kontely (8) Quinn Kontely (8) Peter Kececi (8) Philippe Kuehner (8)
1:31.91 D Relay Clinic
Brian Herman (8) James Vanderbeek (8) Trey Vanderbeek (8) Max Wayne (8)
1:33.77 B Relay Clinic -

Brenden Elgarten (8)

Colin Fowler (7)

Event# 6 Girls 4x100m Relay Relay Un-08

Gavin Timoney (7)

Cieran Plancer-Murphy

1:32.20 D Relay Clinic
Abby Gillespie (8) Lucy Geldziler (8) Megan Smith (7) Abby Kontely (8)

1:35.69 A Relay Clinic
Mylee Anderson (8) Liliana Micera (7) Norah Murphy (7) Lucie Antonius (8)

1:37.93 C Relay Clinic
Sophia Scapicchio (8) Kate Chittenden (7) Morgan Robertson (8) Samantha House (7)

1:48.95 E Relay Clinic
Julia Rohde (7) Julia Schoenbrodt (5)

1:52.23 B Relay Clinic

Jessie Parmelli (6)

Clara Schreibman (7)

Event# 7 Boys 200m Dash Un-08

Sharon Wheeler (6)

Audrey Gavagan (8)
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Meet Results

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury 20-Apr-11 [Ageup: 12/31/2011]

Mark

Event# 7 Boys200m Dash Un-08

38.80
39.12
40.18
41.88
42.47
42.50
42.89
43.05
43.81
43.83
44.83
45.98
47.17
48.11
48.75
49.41
49.49
49.75
50.41
50.86
52.46
54.01

Event# 8 Girls 200m Dash Un-08

39.97
42.53
44.83
45.43
46.58
49.97
51.00
51.99
52.05
52.57
53.82
54.66
55.30
1:02.76
1:03.72
1:10.14

Event# 11 Boys Long Jump Un-08

8-07.00
8-01.00
7-02.00
6-09.00
6-07.00
6-07.00
6-06.00

Convert Rnd Name

2.61m
2.46m
2.18m
2.05m
2.00m
2.00m
1.98m

Wadley, Jack
Schlegel, William
Robertson, Patrick
Kontely, Frank
Oths, Michael
Kececi, Peter
Nolan, Will
Berman, Kevin
Perrin, Merit
Kontely, Quinn
Timoney, Gavin
Zaybekian, Charlie
Wayne, Max
Bury, Danny
Schoenbrodt, Nathan
Gangemi, Thomas
Oths, John
Vanderbeek, James
Gillespie, Patrick
Fowler, Colin
Vanderbeek, Trey
Nutt, Caden

Antonius, Lucie
Scapicchio, Sophia
Kontely, Abby
Chittenden, Kate
Anderson, Mylee
Robertson, Morgan
Smith, Megan
Geldziler, Lucy
Gillespie, Abby
Micera, Liliana
Wheeler, Sharon
Schreibman, Clara
Gavagan, Audrey
House, Samantha
Schoenbrodt, Julia
Rohde, Julia

Wadley, Jack
Zaybekian, Charlie
Kececi, Peter
Oths, Michael
Robertson, Patrick
Wayne, Max
Schlegel, William
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Meet Results

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury 20-Apr-11 [Ageup: 12/31/2011]

Mark

Event# 11 Boys Long Jump Un-08

6-02.00
6-01.00
5-10.00
5-09.00
*  5-05.00
*  5-05.00
5-03.00
5-00.00
5-00.00
4-11.00
4-11.00
4-08.00
4-03.00

L B .

Event# 12 Girls Long Jump Un-08

6-02.00
5-11.00
5-04.00
4-07.00
4-05.00
3-09.00
3-08.00
3-07.00
3-03.00
3-02.00
2-10.00

Convert Rnd Name

1.88m
1.85m
1.77m
1.75m
1.65m
1.65m
1.60m
1.52m
1.52m
1.49m
1.49m
1.42m
1.29m

1.88m
1.80m
1.62m
1.39m
1.34m
1.14m
1.11m
1.09m

.99m

.96m

.86m

Kontely, Frank
Schoenbrodt, Nathan
Elgarten, Brenden
Bury, Danny
Perrin, Merit
Timoney, Gavin
Kontely, Quinn
Herman, Brian
Vanderbeek, Trey
Berman, Kevin
Nutt, Caden
Vanderbeek, James
Gangemi, Thomas

Kontely, Abby
Chittenden, Kate
Gavagan, Audrey
Anderson, Mylee
Parmelli, Jessie
Scapicchio, Sophia
Robertson, Morgan
Micera, Liliana
Gillespie, Abby
Wheeler, Sharon
Schoenbrodt, Julia
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