Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury 20-Apr-11 [Ageup: 12/31/2011] Location: West Morris Central HS

Mark	Convert Rnd	Name		Age/Yr	Place 1	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Boys	800m Run Un-08						
3:08.41		Schlegel, William	Clinic	8	1		
3:08.93		Wadley, Jack	Clinic	8	2		
3:29.11		Nolan, Will	Clinic	8	4		
3:31.17		Timoney, Gavin	Clinic	7	5		
3:50.63		Zaybekian, Charlie	Clinic	8	9		
3:58.30		Plancer-Murphy, Cieran	Clinic	8	12		
3:59.70		Oths, Michael	Clinic	7	13		
4:03.01		Schoenbrodt, Nathan	Clinic	7	14		
4:03.72		Oths, John	Clinic	7	15		
4:07.53		Gangemi, Thomas	Clinic	8	16		
4:10.23		Vanderbeek, Trey	Clinic	8	18		
4:10.96		Fowler, Colin	Clinic	7	19		
4:12.00		Bury, Danny	Clinic	6	20		
4:16.74		Vanderbeek, James	Clinic	8	24		
Event # 2. Girls	800m Run Un-08						
	ooom Kun Cn-oo	Antonius, Lucie	Clinic	8			
3:27.62		Kontely, Abby	Clinic	8			
3:45.10		Strobel, Megan	Clinic	8			
3:45.53		<del>-</del>	Clinic	8 7			
3:49.81		Smith, Megan Anderson, Mylee	Clinic	8			
4:10.02		-	Clinic				
4:13.78		Murphy, Norah		7			
4:14.92		Geldziler, Lucy	Clinic	8			
4:36.37		Micera, Liliana	Clinic	7			
4:41.68		Gillespie, Abby	Clinic	8			
4:46.54		Robertson, Morgan	Clinic	8			
5:03.02		Schreibman, Clara	Clinic	7			
5:13.59		Rohde, Julia	Clinic	7			
5:20.25		House, Samantha	Clinic	7			
Event # 3 Boys	50m Dash Un-08						
8.30		Nolan, Will	Clinic	8			
8.43		Zaybekian, Charlie	Clinic	8			
8.65		Wadley, Jack	Clinic	8			
8.80		Berman, Kevin	Clinic	8			
8.91		Perrin, Merit	Clinic	7			
8.95		Schlegel, William	Clinic	8			
9.00		Oths, Michael	Clinic	7			
9.66		Kececi, Peter	Clinic	8			
9.67		Robertson, Patrick	Clinic	8			
9.80		Vanderbeek, James	Clinic	8			
* 9.97		Bury, Danny	Clinic	6			
* 9.97		Kontely, Frank	Clinic	8			
10.00		Kontely, Quinn	Clinic	8			
10.10		Plancer-Murphy, Cieran	Clinic	8			
10.40		Schoenbrodt, Nathan	Clinic	7			
10.56		Nutt, Caden	Clinic	7			
10.68		Timoney, Gavin	Clinic	7			
10.00				•			

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury 20-Apr-11 [Ageup: 12/31/2011]

Mark Conve	ert Rnd Name		Age/Yr	Place Points In	nprov
Event # 3 Boys 50m Dash	Un-08				
10.69	Elgarten, Brenden	Clinic	8		
10.80	Oths, John	Clinic	7		
10.86	Gangemi, Thomas	Clinic	8		
11.04	Gillespie, Patrick	Clinic	6		
11.43	Vanderbeek, Trey	Clinic	8		
11.46	Fowler, Colin	Clinic	7		
Event # 4 Girls 50m Dash	Un-08				
8.77	Antonius, Lucie	Clinic	8		
9.10	Chittenden, Kate	Clinic	7		
9.32	Scapicchio, Sophia	Clinic	8		
9.46	Robertson, Morgan	Clinic	8		
9.54	Kontely, Abby	Clinic	8		
* 9.83	Smith, Megan	Clinic	7		
* 9.83	Strobel, Megan	Clinic	8		
* 9.97	Anderson, Mylee	Clinic	8		
9.97	Micera, Liliana	Clinic	7		
9.97	Geldziler, Lucy	Clinic	8		
10.00		Clinic	8		
10.14	Gillespie, Abby		8		
10.42	Gavagan, Audrey	Clinic			
10.53	Schreibman, Clara	Clinic	7		
10.66	Wheeler, Sharon	Clinic	6		
10.85	Murphy, Norah	Clinic	7		
11.43	Rohde, Julia	Clinic	7		
11.44	House, Samantha	Clinic	7		
11.62	Schoenbrodt, Julia	Clinic	5		
Event # 5 Boys 4x100m Re	lay Relay Un-08				
1:21.47	A Relay	Clinic			
William Schlegel (8)	Jack Wadley (8) C Relay	Patrick Robertson (8) Clinic		Nathan Schoenbrodt (7)	
1:24.39 Frank Kontely (8)	Quinn Kontely (8)	Peter Kececi (8)		Philippe Kuehner (8)	
- · · ·	D Relay	Clinic			
1:31.91 Brian Herman (8)	James Vanderbeek (8)	Trey Vanderbeek (8)		Max Wayne (8)	
* *	B Relay	Clinic		Wax Wayne (0)	
1:33.77 Brenden Elgarten (8)	Colin Fowler (7)	Gavin Timoney (7)		Cieran Plancer-Murphy (8)	
Event # 6 Girls 4x100m Re	elav Relav Un-08				
	D Relay	Clinic			
1:32.20 Abby Gillespie (8)	Lucy Geldziler (8)	Megan Smith (7)		Abby Kontely (8)	
1:35.69 Mylee Anderson (8)	A Relay Liliana Micera (7)	Clinic Norah Murphy (7)		Lucie Antonius (8)	
1:37.93 Sophia Scapicchio (8)	C Relay Kate Chittenden (7)	Clinic Morgan Robertson (8)		Samantha House (7)	
1:48.95 Julia Rohde (7)	E Relay Julia Schoenbrodt (5)	Clinic			
1:52.23 Jessie Parmelli (6)	B Relay Clara Schreibman (7)	Clinic Sharon Wheeler (6)		Audrey Gavagan (8)	

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury 20-Apr-11 [Ageup: 12/31/2011]

Mark	Convert Rn	d Name		Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 7 Boys	200m Dash Un-08						
38.80		Wadley, Jack	Clinic	8			
39.12		Schlegel, William	Clinic	8			
40.18		Robertson, Patrick	Clinic	8			
41.88		Kontely, Frank	Clinic	8			
42.47		Oths, Michael	Clinic	7			
42.50		Kececi, Peter	Clinic	8			
42.89		Nolan, Will	Clinic	8			
43.05		Berman, Kevin	Clinic	8			
43.81		Perrin, Merit	Clinic	7			
43.83		Kontely, Quinn	Clinic	8			
44.83		Timoney, Gavin	Clinic	7			
45.98		Zaybekian, Charlie	Clinic	8			
47.17		Wayne, Max	Clinic	8			
48.11		Bury, Danny	Clinic	6			
48.75		Schoenbrodt, Nathan	Clinic	7			
49.41		Gangemi, Thomas	Clinic	8			
49.49		Oths, John	Clinic	7			
49.75		Vanderbeek, James	Clinic	8			
50.41		Gillespie, Patrick	Clinic	6			
50.86		Fowler, Colin	Clinic	7			
52.46		Vanderbeek, Trey	Clinic	8			
54.01		Nutt, Caden	Clinic	7			
	200 D I II 00						
	200m Dash Un-08	Antonius I vois	Clinic	0			
39.97		Antonius, Lucie		8			
42.53		Scapicchio, Sophia	Clinic Clinic	8			
44.83		Kontely, Abby	Clinic	8 7			
45.43		Chittenden, Kate	Clinic	8			
46.58		Anderson, Mylee	Clinic				
49.97		Robertson, Morgan	Clinic	8 7			
51.00		Smith, Megan	Clinic	8			
51.99		Geldziler, Lucy	Clinic				
52.05		Gillespie, Abby Micera, Liliana	Clinic	8 7			
52.57				6			
53.82		Wheeler, Sharon Schreibman, Clara	Clinic Clinic				
54.66		Gavagan, Audrey	Clinic	7			
55.30		House, Samantha	Clinic	8 7			
1:02.76			Clinic				
1:03.72		Schoenbrodt, Julia	Clinic	5 7			
1:10.14		Rohde, Julia	Cillic	/			
Event # 11 Boys	Long Jump Un-08	}					
8-07.00	2.61m	Wadley, Jack	Clinic	8			
8-01.00	2.46m	Zaybekian, Charlie	Clinic	8			
7-02.00	2.18m	Kececi, Peter	Clinic	8			
6-09.00	2.05m	Oths, Michael	Clinic	7			
* 6-07.00	2.00m	Robertson, Patrick	Clinic	8			
* 6-07.00	2.00m	Wayne, Max	Clinic	8			
6-06.00	1.98m	Schlegel, William	Clinic	8			

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury 20-Apr-11 [Ageup: 12/31/2011]

	Mark	Convert Rnd	Name		Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
Even	t#11 Boys	Long Jump Un-08						
	6-02.00	1.88m	Kontely, Frank	Clinic	8			
	6-01.00	1.85m	Schoenbrodt, Nathan	Clinic	7			
	5-10.00	1.77m	Elgarten, Brenden	Clinic	8			
	5-09.00	1.75m	Bury, Danny	Clinic	6			
*	5-05.00	1.65m	Perrin, Merit	Clinic	7			
*	5-05.00	1.65m	Timoney, Gavin	Clinic	7			
	5-03.00	1.60m	Kontely, Quinn	Clinic	8			
*	5-00.00	1.52m	Herman, Brian	Clinic	8			
*	5-00.00	1.52m	Vanderbeek, Trey	Clinic	8			
*	4-11.00	1.49m	Berman, Kevin	Clinic	8			
*	4-11.00	1.49m	Nutt, Caden	Clinic	7			
	4-08.00	1.42m	Vanderbeek, James	Clinic	8			
	4-03.00	1.29m	Gangemi, Thomas	Clinic	8			
Even	t#12 Girls	Long Jump Un-08						
	6-02.00	1.88m	Kontely, Abby	Clinic	8			
	5-11.00	1.80m	Chittenden, Kate	Clinic	7			
	5-04.00	1.62m	Gavagan, Audrey	Clinic	8			
	4-07.00	1.39m	Anderson, Mylee	Clinic	8			
	4-05.00	1.34m	Parmelli, Jessie	Clinic	6			
	3-09.00	1.14m	Scapicchio, Sophia	Clinic	8			
	3-08.00	1.11m	Robertson, Morgan	Clinic	8			
	3-07.00	1.09m	Micera, Liliana	Clinic	7			
	3-03.00	.99m	Gillespie, Abby	Clinic	8			
	3-02.00	.96m	Wheeler, Sharon	Clinic	6			
	2-10.00	.86m	Schoenbrodt, Julia	Clinic	5			